
For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

13 8 4 9 6 13
62 50 52 69 56 74

Team:
Home Team

Right On Cue81306
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
4
3
7
6
3
3

3
3
7
0
5
4

02866
03223
15059
03096
03159
02804

Swift, Casey
Wolff, Joerg
Sams, Jason
Hughes, David
Mai, Vu
Humma, Na

6
3

6
7

03235
03266

Kramer, Garrett
Watson, Nick

Team:
Visiting Team

Chalk Value81301
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
5
2
4
5
4

4
5
4
6
6
5

03381
03656
03175
03212
03229
06075

Ivy, Jim
Ivy, Jeff
Salzman, James
Battaglia, Joseph
McBride, Bill
Rodriguez, Tony

3
3

1
4

03946
01308

Upshaw, Rip
Martinez, Matthew

81306

81301

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81304) Ya Tu Sabe! On 10/20/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 81306 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:07 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81301

81301

Chalk Value

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

13 8 4 9 6 13
62 50 52 69 56 74

Team:
Home Team

Breaking Bad81302
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
3
6
3
6
5
2

5
5
5
3
5
5

02644
02105
00280
03529
02435
03821

Dailey, Donna
Gilmore, Eric
Craven, Marsha
Durham, Michael
Giddens, JB
Alvarez, Andrea

5
5

4
3

49096
01087

Saunders, Tera
Soriano, Victor

Team:
Visiting Team

Sharp Shooters81303
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
4
5
5
2
3
6

5
2
6
3
4
6

00939
02846
03858
02838
03874
01867

Johnson, Jerry
McGeeney, Joshua
Kopp, James
Newman, Jarad
McCutchan, Rob
Grier, Lynn

6
3

4
5

10563
04001

Allen, Day
Chow, Amy

81302

81303

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81305) FAAFO On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Team 81303 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:07 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81302

81302

Breaking Bad

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

13 8 4 9 6 13
62 50 52 69 56 74

Team:
Home Team

Breaking Bad81302
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
3
6
3
6
5
2

5
5
5
3
5
5

02644
02105
00280
03529
02435
03821

Dailey, Donna
Gilmore, Eric
Craven, Marsha
Durham, Michael
Giddens, JB
Alvarez, Andrea

5
5

4
3

49096
01087

Saunders, Tera
Soriano, Victor

Team:
Visiting Team

Sharp Shooters81303
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
4
5
5
2
3
6

5
2
6
3
4
6

00939
02846
03858
02838
03874
01867

Johnson, Jerry
McGeeney, Joshua
Kopp, James
Newman, Jarad
McCutchan, Rob
Grier, Lynn

6
3

4
5

10563
04001

Allen, Day
Chow, Amy

81302

81303

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81306) Right On Cue On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Team 81302 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:07 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81303

81303

Sharp Shooters

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

13 8 4 9 6 13
62 50 52 69 56 74

Team:
Home Team

Ya Tu Sabe!81304
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
7
7
4
4
5
3

0
7
2
7
4
5

00277
62492
00022
03323
00301
03572

Chavez, Nacho
Santiago, Marcelino
Mendiola, Arianda
Lira, Mario
Chavez Sr, Ignacio
Berumen, Ricky

5
3

6
4

03385
03262

Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior
Sikalasinh, Jayden

Team:
Visiting Team

FAAFO81305
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
6
4
3
4
4
4

6
5
3
5
4
3

02827
02862
03742
03627
03712
03752

Johnson, Queen D
Sanchez, Julián
Brannon, Charlie
Shipley, Reid
Arriaga, Bryan
Huynh, Quyen

6
3

5
3

02061
04067

Tolan, Thomas
Canfield, Josh

81304

81305

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81301) Chalk Value On 10/20/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 81305 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:07 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81304

81304

Ya Tu Sabe!

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

13 8 4 9 6 13
62 50 52 69 56 74

Team:
Home Team

Ya Tu Sabe!81304
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
7
7
4
4
5
3

0
7
2
7
4
5

00277
62492
00022
03323
00301
03572

Chavez, Nacho
Santiago, Marcelino
Mendiola, Arianda
Lira, Mario
Chavez Sr, Ignacio
Berumen, Ricky

5
3

6
4

03385
03262

Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior
Sikalasinh, Jayden

Team:
Visiting Team

FAAFO81305
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
6
4
3
4
4
4

6
5
3
5
4
3

02827
02862
03742
03627
03712
03752

Johnson, Queen D
Sanchez, Julián
Brannon, Charlie
Shipley, Reid
Arriaga, Bryan
Huynh, Quyen

6
3

5
3

02061
04067

Tolan, Thomas
Canfield, Josh

81304

81305

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81302) Breaking Bad On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Team 81304 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:07 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81305

81305

FAAFO

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

13 8 4 9 6 13
62 50 52 69 56 74

Team:
Home Team

Right On Cue81306
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
4
3
7
6
3
3

3
3
7
0
5
4

02866
03223
15059
03096
03159
02804

Swift, Casey
Wolff, Joerg
Sams, Jason
Hughes, David
Mai, Vu
Humma, Na

6
3

6
7

03235
03266

Kramer, Garrett
Watson, Nick

Team:
Visiting Team

Chalk Value81301
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
5
2
4
5
4

4
5
4
6
6
5

03381
03656
03175
03212
03229
06075

Ivy, Jim
Ivy, Jeff
Salzman, James
Battaglia, Joseph
McBride, Bill
Rodriguez, Tony

3
3

1
4

03946
01308

Upshaw, Rip
Martinez, Matthew

81306

81301

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81303) Sharp Shooters On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Team 81301 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:07 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81306

81306

Right On Cue

$50.00

Home Team


