Scoresheet for Team: 81301 Chalk Value

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	13	8	4	9	6	13
Total:	62	50	52	69	56	74

Home Team

Team: 81306 Right On Cue Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

St L	Juan	OII.	i alig	aters wich	XIII
SL	MP	Play	yer#	Name	

3	3	03223	Wolff, Joerg
7	7	15059	Sams, Jason
6	0	03096	Hughes, David
3	5	03159	Mai, Vu
3	4	02804	Humma, Na
6	6	03235	Kramer, Garrett
3	7	03266	Watson, Nick

4 3 **02866 Swift, Casey**

Visiting Team

Team: 81301 Chalk Value

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	4	03381	lvy, Jim
5	5	03656	Ivy, Jeff
2	4	03175	Salzman, James
4	6	03212	Battaglia, Joseph
5	6	03229	McBride, Bill
4	5	06075	Rodriguez, Tony
3	1	03946	Upshaw, Rip
3	4	01308	Martinez, Matthew

Team 81306 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81301

(81304) Ya Tu Sabe! On 10/20/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 81302 Breaking Bad

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	13	8	4	9	6	13
Total:	62	50	52	69	56	74

Home Team

Team: 81302 Breaking Bad Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
3	5	02644	Dailey, Donna
6	5	02105	Gilmore, Eric
3	5	00280	Craven, Marsha
6	3	03529	Durham, Michael
5	5	02435	Giddens, JB
2	5	03821	Alvarez, Andrea
5	4	49096	Saunders, Tera
5	3	01087	Soriano, Victor

Visiting Team

Team: 81303 Sharp Shooters
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL	MP	Player #	Name
4	5	00939	Johnson, Jerry
5	2	02846	McGeeney, Joshua
5	6	03858	Kopp, James
2	3	02838	Newman, Jarad
3	4	03874	McCutchan, Rob
6	6	01867	Grier, Lynn
6	4	10563	Allen, Day
3	5	04001	Chow, Amv

Team 81303 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00 81302

81303

(81305) FAAFO On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Scoresheet for Team: 81303 Sharp Shooters

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	13	8	4	9	6	13
Total:	62	50	52	69	56	74

Home Team

Team: 81302 Breaking Bad Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
3	5	02644	Dailey, Donna
6	5	02105	Gilmore, Eric
3	5	00280	Craven, Marsha
6	3	03529	Durham, Michael
5	5	02435	Giddens, JB
2	5	03821	Alvarez, Andrea
5	4	49096	Saunders, Tera
5	3	01087	Soriano, Victor

Visiting Team

Team: 81303 Sharp Shooters
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney
SI MP Player # Name

SL	MP	Player #	Name
4	5	00939	Johnson, Jerry
5	2	02846	McGeeney, Joshua
5	6	03858	Kopp, James
2	3	02838	Newman, Jarad
3	4	03874	McCutchan, Rob
6	6	01867	Grier, Lynn
6	4	10563	Allen, Day
3	5	04001	Chow, Amy

Team 81302 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81303

(81306) Right On Cue On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Scoresheet for Team: 81304 Ya Tu Sabe!

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 5 6 Team #: 3 Points Last Week: 13 8 4 9 6 13 Total: 62 50 52 69 56 74

Home Team
Team: 81304 Ya Tu Sabe!

Visiting Team
Team: 81305 FAAFO

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
7	0	00277	Chavez, Nacho	6	6	02827	Johnson, Queen D
7	7	62492	Santiago, Marcelino	4	5	02862	Sanchez, Julián
4	2	00022	Mendiola, Arianda	3	3	03742	Brannon, Charlie
4	7	03323	Lira, Mario	4	5		Shipley, Reid
5	4	00301	Chavez Sr, Ignacio	4	4	03712	Arriaga, Bryan
3	5		Berumen, Ricky	4	3	03752	Huynh, Quyen
5	6		Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior	6	5	02061	Tolan, Thomas
3	4	03262	Sikalasinh, Jayden	3	3	04067	Canfield, Josh

Team 81305 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81305

(81301) Chalk Value On 10/20/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 81305 FAAFO

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 13 8 4 9 6 13
Total: 62 50 52 69 56 74

Home Team
Team: 81304 Ya Tu Sabe!

Visiting Team
Team: 81305 FAAFO

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MΡ	Player #	Name
7	0	00277	Chavez, Nacho	6	6	02827	Johnson, Queen D
7	7	62492	Santiago, Marcelino	4	5	02862	Sanchez, Julián
4	2	00022	Mendiola, Arianda	3	3	03742	Brannon, Charlie
4	7	03323	Lira, Mario	4	5	03627	Shipley, Reid
5	4	00301	Chavez Sr, Ignacio	4	4	03712	Arriaga, Bryan
3	5	03572	Berumen, Ricky	4	3	03752	Huynh, Quyen
5	6	03385	Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior	6	5	02061	Tolan, Thomas
3	4	03262	Sikalasinh, Jayden	3	3	04067	Canfield, Josh

Team 81304 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81305

(81302) Breaking Bad On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Scoresheet for Team: 81306 Right On Cue

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Open Table 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	13	8	4	9	6	13
Total:	62	50	52	69	56	74

_	_	me	 am
_			 21H

Team: 81306 Right On Cue Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name

4	3	02866	Swift, Casey
3	3	03223	Wolff, Joerg
7	7	15059	Sams, Jason
6	0	03096	Hughes, David
3	5	03159	Mai, Vu
3	4	02804	Humma, Na
6	6	03235	Kramer, Garrett
3	7	03266	Watson, Nick

Visiting Team

Team: 81301 Chalk Value

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	4	03381	Ivy, Jim
5	5	03656	Ivy, Jeff
2	4	03175	Salzman, James
4	6	03212	Battaglia, Joseph
5	6	03229	McBride, Bill
4	5	06075	Rodriguez, Tony
3	1	03946	Upshaw, Rip
3	4	01308	Martinez, Matthew

Team 81301 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81301

(81303) Sharp Shooters On 10/20/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney